
Café 

Coffee

Ristretto 
 
Expreso /  Espresso

Lungo (café largo)

Café cortado / Espresso Mac-
chiato

Americano

Café con leche
White coffee 

Latte Macchiato
Café Bombón
Espresso with sweetened condensed milk 

Capuchino

Café Affogato
Expresso con helado de vainilla 
Espresso with vanilla ice cream

Carajillo
Expresso con licor 
Espresso with liqueur

Trifásico
Café cortado con licor 
Liqueur espresso macchiato

1,70 €   

1,70 €   

1,70 €   

2,10 €   

2,20 €   

2,40 €   

3,50 €

2,60 €   

2,70 €   

3,90 €   

2,90 €   

3,30 €   

Tés 

Teas

Té helado 

Iced teas

Manzanilla / Chamomile tea
 
Poleo Menta / Pennyroyal mint 
tea
 
Tila / Lime Blossom tea
 
Té Rojo / Red tea 
 
Té Verde / Green tea

Roibos / Roibos tea

Té Verde / Green tea

Té verde con hierbabuena 
Green tea with peppermint

English tea

Té americano / Tea with milk

Té helado casero
Homemade iced tea

Limonada casera
Homemade lemonade

2,60 €   

2,60 €   

2,60 € 

2,60 €   

2,60 €   

2,60 €   

2,60 €   

2,60 €   

2,90 €

2,90 €   

3,20 €   

3,50 €   

Irish Coffee 
Café, whisky, crema y canela 
Espresso, whisky, cream and canella

Calipso 
Café, Tía María, crema, canela y 
chocolate rallado 
Espresso, Tía María, cream, canella and 
grated dark chocolate

White Calipso 
Café, Tía María, crema, canela y  
chocolate blanco rallado 
Espresso, Tía María, cream, canella and 
grated white chocolate

Suizo 
Café, licor de chocolate, Cointreau, crema y 
canela 
Espresso, chocolate liqueur, Cointreau, 
cream and canella

Tipos de leche:
Leche entera	
Leche Soja	
Leche Avena

Milk Types:
Whole milk
Soy
Oat

4,50 €   Special coffees

		      
 
MATSU “EL PICARO”	   	  	 19,90 € 
Tinta de Toro  - D.O. Toro 

MATSU “EL RECIO”	  	  	  	 29,90 € 
Tinta de Toro Crianza  - D.O. Toro 
 
DOMINIO DE TARES BALTOS 	  	 20,90 € 
Mencía - D.O. Bierzo 
 
FUENTESPINA		    	  	 20,60 € 
Tempranillo - D.O. Ribera del Duero Crianza 
 
HACIENDA GRIMON			    	 18,90 € 
Tempranillo - D.O. Rioja Crianza 
 
LUIS CAÑAS			    	  	 21,80 € 
Tempranillo - D.O. Rioja Crianza 
 
LUNÁTICO				     	 21,90 € 
Monastrell - D.O. Jumilla
 
ENEMIGO MÍO			    	 22,90 € 
Garnacha - D.O. Jumilla
 
A PUNT NEGRE			    	 22,50 € 
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Callet, 
Mantonegro, Syrah y Merlot 
D.O. Pla i Llevant - Mallorca

Red wine

VEGAMAR			     	  	 17,90 € 
Merlot - D.O. Valencia 
 
ARMAS DE GUERRA			    	 18,50 € 
Mencía - D.O. Bierzo

VEGAMAR				     	 16,50 €  
Sauvignon blanc - D.O. Valencia 
 
BITÁCORA				     	 17,50 € 
Verdejo - D.O. Rueda 

FINCA REAL			    	  	 16,90 € 
Verdejo, Viura - D.O. Rueda 
 
BÖJ BLANCO			    	  	 18,90 € 
Albariño - D.O. Rias Baixas 
 
7 CUPOS			     	  	 20,80 € 
Treixadura - D.O. Ribeiro 
 
ARMAS DE GUERRA		    	  	 17,90 € 
Godello, Doña Blanca - D.O. Bierzo
 
A PUNT BLANC		    	  	 17,90 € 
Premsal, Chardonnay, Riesling  
D.O. Pla i Llevant - Mallorca

white wine

rosé wine

Aperol Spritz
Aperol, cava, naranja
Aperol, cava, orange

Elvis Presley
Baileys, Vodka, Frangelico, Licor Banana
Baileys, Vodka, Frangelico, Banana liqueur

Litte Piece of heaven
Ron de coco, melocotón, arándanos, 
piña, naranja
Coconut rum, peach, cranberries, 
pineapple & orange juice

Hurricane
Ron blanco, ron añejo, jarabe fruta de la 
pasión, sprite
White rum, dark rum, passion fruit syrup, 
sprite

Lynchburg lemonade
Jack Daniels, Triple sec, sour mix, sprite
Jack Daniels, Triple sec, sour mix, sprite

Gin Fizz
Gin, jugo limón, sirope de azúcar, soda
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda

More classics

6,50 €   

8,50 €
 

 
8,50 €

  

8,50 €

  

8,50 €

  

8,50 €

Xoriguer
Herbal / Herbal

Seagrams
Herbal / Herbal

Larios 12
Cítrica / Citrus

Beefeater
Clásica / Classic

Puerto de Indias
Notas afrutadas a fresa 
Floral notes of strawberry

Bombay Saphire
Cítrica y especiada / Citrus and spices

Tanqueray
Cítrica / Citrus

Gin

7,50 €      

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,50 €

7,90 €

8,40 €

Mix your long drink with...

Premium gin selection

Bulldog
Floral / Floral

Gin Raw
Cítrica y floral / Citrus and floral

Nordes
Herbal / Herbal 
Brockmans
Notas afrutadas de arándanos 
Floral notes of blueberry 
Hendricks
Floral / Floral

London nº1
Clásica / Classic

Gin Mare
Herbal / Herbal 
G’Vine
Floral y especiada / Floral and spices 
Martin Millers
Cítrica y floral / Citrus and floral

Sipsmith
Cítrica y floral / Citrus and floral

Mombasa
Herbal / Herbal 
Citadelle
Cítrica y especiada / Citrus and spices

Monkey 47 
Cítrica y especiada (47 botánicos)
Citrus and spices (47 botanicals) 

8,50 €
 

8,90 €
 

9,50 €
 

9,50 €
  

9,50 €
 

9,60 €
 

9,80 €
 

9,80 €
 

9,90 €
 

9,90 €
 

9,90 €
 

10,50 €
 
 

11,50 €

Mix your long drink with...

Vodka

Premium vodka selection

Ron / Rum 

Sky

Absolut

Stolichnaya

Grey Goose

Ciroc

Belvedere

Beluga

Crystal Head

Barceló

Brugal

Arehucas 
 
Havana 7

Santa Teresa 
 
Habana Club 3

Bacardí Blanco

Malibu Caribbean Rum

7,50 €
 

7,50 €

7,50 €

9,50 €
 

9,50 €

9,90 €

10,50 €

11,90 €

7,90 €
 

7,90 €

7,90 €

8,90 €
 

8,90 €

7,90 €

7,90 €

7,90 €

Licores

Brandy / Cognac

Con hielo / on the rocks

Pacharan 
 
Baileys 
 
Hierbas mallorquinas 
 
Limoncello

Frangelico

Amaretto 
 
Galliano

Licor de café

Pimm’s

Licor 43

St. Germain

Jagermeifter

Brandy

Cognac V.O.

Cognac V.S.O.P

3,60 €
 

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €
 

3,60 €

3,60 €

3,60 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

4,50 €

5,50 €

4,60 €

4,50 €
 

5,50 €

6,50 €

www.broxrestaurants.com

Cervezas

Dos Equis (XX) 

Heineken 

Estrella Galicia 

Estrella Galicia gluten free 

Estrella Galicia 0/0 

Desperados 

Corona

1906 

Alhambra Verde 1925 

Red Vintage 

Alhambra Reserva Roja 

Black Coupage 

Goose Island IPA 

Paulaner 

BROLL Beer - Pale Ale 

Ladrón de manzanas BLAT witbier - Trigo 

Lager

Weißbier / Cerveza de trigo

Larger Extra

Dark lager

IPA

Cervezas artesanas  

Mallorca

Red ale

3,50 €   

3,50 €   

3,50 €   

3,50 €   

3,20 €   

3,20 €   

3,60 €   

3,90 €   

3,20 €   
3,50 €   

3,50 €   

3,60 €   

3,50 €   

3,90 €   

3,90 €   

2,90 €   3,90 €   

Sangrías

Sidra

Copa de sangría de tinto 
Para los más clásicos
For the most classic people 

Copa de sangría de blanco 
El cambio radical
The radical change

Copa de sangría de rosado 
Para los que les gusta una pizca de frescura
For those looking for a hint of freshness

Copa de sangría de cava 
Disfruta la vida, de la manera más dulce
Enjoy life, in a sweeter way

Tinto de verano 
El clásico veraniego (Vino tinto + limón)
The classic Spanish summery (Red whine + lemon)

5,60 €   

5,60 €   

5,60 €   

5,90 €   

4,60 €   

Negroni
Gin, Campari, Vermut rojo
Gin, Campari, Vermouth Rosso

Cosmopolitan
Vodka, arándanos, Triple Sec, jugo lima
Vodka, cranberries, Triple Sec, lime juice

Old fashioned
Bourbon, Angostura, azúcar
Bourbon, Angostura, sugar

Long Island iced tea
Vodka, gin, ron blanco, tequila, triple sec, cola
Vodka, gin, white rum, tequila, triple sec, cola

Mojito
Ron blanco, lima, azúcar, soda, menta
White rum, lima, sugar, soda, mint

Piña colada
Ron  blanco, Malibú, , licor de coco, piña
White Rum, caribbean rum, coconut liqueur, 
pineapple juice

Daiquiri
Ron blanco, lima 
White rum, lime

Margarita
Tequila, triple sec, lima
Tequila, triple sec, lime

Pimm’s cup
Pimm’s nº1, sour mix, sprite
Pimm’s nº1 liqueur, sour mix, sprite

Classics

8,50 €

8,50 €
 

 

9,10 €
 

 

9,50 €
  

8,50 €
 

 

8,50 €
 

 

8,50 €
 

 

8,50 €
 

 

8,50 €
  

Bloody Mary
Vodka, lima, tabasco, salsa morchester, 
sal, pimienta, zumo de tomate
Vodka, lime, tabasco, morchester sauce, 
salt, pepper, tomato juice

Moscow Mule
Vodka, lima, ginger beer
Vodka, lime, ginger beer

Caipiroska
Vodka, jugo de lima, azúcar, soda
Vodka, lime juice, sugar, soda

Caipirinha
Cachaça, jugo lima, azúcar, soda
Cachaça, lime juice, sugar, soda

8,50 €
  

8,50 €

  

8,50 €
  

8,50 €
   

Manhattan (Smooth)
Southern Comfort, Vermut seco
Southern Comfort, Dry Vermouth

Boulevardier
Whiskey, Campari, Vermut rojo
Whiskey, Campari, Vermouth rosso

Americano Cocktail
Campari, Vermout rojo, soda
Campari, Vermouth Rosso, soda

Bitters

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

Hugo cocktail
St. Germain, cava, hierbabuena, lima
St. Germain, cava, peppermint, lime

Another Words
Licor melón, vodka, menta, benedictine
Melon liqueur, vodka, peppermint, benedictine

Chill-Out cocktail
Vodka de naranja, Baileys, Jalapeños, 
zumo naranja
Orange vodka, Baileys, Jalapeños, 
orange juice

Swimming Pool
Ron blanco, Malibú, curaçao, 
batida de coco, zumo de piña
White rum, caribbean rum, curaçao, 
coconut liqueur, pineapple juice

Something Different

8,90 €   

8,50 €   

8,90 €   

8,90 €   

Whisky Sour
Whisky, jugo lima, clara huevo, azúcar
Whisky, lime juice, egg white, sugar

Frangelico Sour
Frangelico, jugo lima, clara huevo, azúcar
Frangelico, lime juice, egg white, sugar

Herbes Sour
Hierbas mallorquinas, jugo lima, 
clara huevo, azúcar
Mallorcan herbs, lime juice, egg white, sugar

Limoncello Sour
Limoncello, jugo lima, clara huevo, azúcar
Limoncello, lime juice, egg white, sugar

Midori Sour
Midori, jugo lima, clara huevo, azúcar
Midori, lime juice, egg white, sugar

Sour

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

8,50 €   

Vermouth Rosso
Vermut rojo
Rosso Vermouth

Vermouth Bianco
Vermut blanco
Bianco Vermouth

Dry Martini
Gin, vermut blanco
Gin, bianco vermouth

Martini tonic
Martini, tónica
Martini, tonic

Espresso Martini
Vodka, Galiano, azúcar, café
Vodka, Galiano, sugar, coffee

Dirty Martini
Vodka, vermut seco
Vodka, dry vermouth

French Martini
Vodka, licor de frambuesa, zumo de piña
Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

Porn Star Martini
Vodka, Passoa, vainilla, cava
Vodka, Passoa, vanilla liquor, cava

Always love

Martini

3,80 €   

3,80 €
 

 

8,50 €

  

7,90 €
  

6,90 €

  

8,50 €

  

8,50 €

  

8,50 €

Dessert Cocktail

Sweet moment
Zumo manzana, Licor 43, Crema, canela y 
arándanos
Apple  juice, Licor 43, cream, canella and 
cranberry

8,50 €   

2

wines

drinks

Soft drinks, still water Sparkling water 0’75cl Juices2,50 €   2,90 €   2,40 €   

SAlads
GOAT CHEESE SALAD	   	  	  
Mix of lettuces, strawberries, cherry tomatoes, walnuts and cranberry sauce

GREEK SALAD
Mix of lettuces, feta cheese, cucumber, red onion, Kalamata olives, 
cherry tomatoes and honey-mustard vinaigrette 

BROX SALAD		   	    	  
Mix of lettuces, chicken strips (as in our starter menu), crispy bacon,
Parmesan, cherry tomatoes and Caesar sauce

PRAWN AVOCADO SALAD	   	    	  
Mix of lettuces, prawns sautéed in sweet chili, avocado, mango, red onion, 
cherry tomatoes and honey-mustard vinaigrette

12,90 €

11,50 €

12,50 €

13,90 €

Who says green is boring?
Try our salads seasoned with truffle oil

With a slight spicy twist

specialS
11,50 €

11,90 €

13,90 €

 HOME MADE FRENCH FRIES  	  	  
 
 HOME MADE SWEET POTATOES	  	  
 
  Make them BROX for +1€ (with truffle mayonnaise and Parmesan)
  
CHEESE PORK FRIES
Pulled pork, mozzarella, truffle mayonnaise
 
CORN COB 	   	    	  

SALAD  	    	  
Feta, cherry tomatoes, red onion and honey-mustard vinaigrette

SAUCES 	
 	  
BBQ sauce
BROX sauce
Apple aioli

CHICKEN WRAP	   	  	  
Chicken strips battered in “kikos” (fried sweet corn), crispy bacon, 
caramelized onion, fresh spinach leaves and curry mayonnaise

BEEF WRAP	
Minced beef, caramelized onion, crispy bacon, fresh spinach leaves, 
BBQ sauce and sweet chili 

DUCK WRAP		    	    	  
Pulled confit of duck, goat cheese, cranberry sauce, “pico de mango”, 
crispy bacon and guacamole

3,90 €

0,90 €

3,90 €

7,90 €

3,90 €

3,90 €

OUR

burgers

Pursuant to regulation (EU) no 1169/2011, we provide information on the presence of allergens in our dishes. 
Please ask our staff if you need any information.

PORK BBQ  	 	  
Brioche, pulled pork, sautéed red cabbage, coriander, 
fresh Jalapeño, BBQ sauce 
 
 
DUCKY	BURGER 	  	  
Brioche, pulled confit of duck, “pico de mango”, red cabbage 
 
 
CRISPY CHICKEN  	
Brioche, chicken fried in tortilla chips, Scamorza cheese, 
crispy bacon, caramelized onion, truffle mayonnaise

120gr    9,90 €

120gr  12,90 €

200gr   10,90 €

180gr   13,90 €

180gr   13,90 €

FANCY SOMETHING?

120gr   10,90 €

120gr   10,90 € 

110gr   13,50 €

200gr   11,90 €

200gr   11,90 €

VEGGIE		    	  	  
Vegan bread, lentil patty, vegan pesto, sweet potato straws, 
sweet-and-sour tomato relis 

 
VEGAN	 	  	  
Vegan bread, lentil patty, fried aubergine, BBQ sauce, 
sautéed red cabbage, fried onions 

 
BEYOND		    	    	  
Vegan bread, vegan Cheddar, grilled onions, fresh pickles

100% VEGAN

Change your patty to a Beyond.....+2,50 €

120gr   10,90 €

120gr   11,90 €

120gr    8,90 €

200gr   11,90 €

200gr   12,90 €

200gr      9,90 €

ITALIAN		    	  	  
Brioche, Scamorza cheese, caramelized onion, red pesto 
 
 
SMOKING JACK		   	  
Brioche, Scamorza cheese, grilled onions, roasted peppers, 
crispy bacon, “Jack Daniel’s” sauce 
 
 
CHEESE-BACON BURGER		    	    	
Brioche, Cheddar, bacon
Want to add any extras?

CLasSICS

2nd best burger at Battle Burger Mallorca 2019

LA QUE FALTABA	   	  	
Brioche, goat cheese, bacon, crispy peppers, 
honey mustard  sauce

L’EXQUISITE	  	  	  
Brioche, Brie, crispy peppers, Serrano ham, truffle mayonnaise 

VIVA BLUE		    	    	  
Brioche, blue cheese sauce, apple, caramelized onion, 
potato straws

120gr   11,90 €

120gr   11,90 €

120gr   11,90 €

200gr 12,90 €

200gr 12,90 €

200gr   12,90 €

for cheese lovers

250 gr.

250 gr.

si
de

 d
is

he
s

Truffle mayonnaise 
Curry mayonnaise
Wassabi mayonnaise

Caesar
Sweet chili
Honey-mustard 

Spicy sauce
Hoisin sauce

FOR THE MOST Courageous
BROX  	   	  	  
Brioche, Cheddar, crispy bacon, foie gras, egg, fried onions, Brox 
sauce, truffle oil, Pedro Ximenez sherry reduction

 
MEXICAN
Brioche, nachos with mozzarella, fresh Jalapeños, Guacamole, 
spicy sauce 

 
LA GARRAPIÑADA		    	    	  
Brioche, goat cheese, truffle honey, truffle cream, rocket salad, 
sautéed oyster mushrooms, caramelized walnuts 

 
UEP!			    
“Llonguet” bread roll, Mahón cheese, grilled Sobrasada with 
honey, apple aioli

120gr  12,90 €

120gr   11,90 €

120gr   12,90 €

120gr   10,90 €

200gr  13,90 €

200gr   12,90 €

200gr   13,90 €

200gr   11,90 €

CHICKEN STRIPS	   	  	  
Battered in “kikos” (fried sweet corn). Served with: Hoisin sauce
 
GRILLED NACHOS
Mozzarella, with a touch of BBQ. Served with: Guacamole 

CHICKEN NACHOS		    	    	  
Mozzarella, grilled chicken, roasted peppers, black olives, 
crispy bacon and Jalapeños.
Served with: Guacamole and caramelized sour cream

BROX NACHOS	   	    	  
Mozzarella, pulled pork, crispy bacon, with a touch of BBQ and fresh Jalapeño 
Served with: Guacamole

CHEF’S CROQUETTES (6pcs)		    	    	  
Which ones will be served today…?

SWEET POTATO HUMMUS  	   	  
Served with: Vegetable chips

STARTERS
9,80 €

10,90 €

12,90 €

13,90 €

9,60 €

6,50 €

2-3

2

1-2

+3

+3

2

2

DESSERTS
COULANT “BROX”	   		   	
Dark chocolate coolant with pop rocks “Peta Zeta” and vanilla ice cream 
 
BROWNIE-CHEESECAKE	  	  	
Dark chocolate brownie with cheesecake base 
 
PEANUT CHEESECAKE 	  	  
Cheesecake with peanut butter
 
BANOFFEE		   	  	  
Dessert with fresh bananas and cream 
 
WHITE FILIPINOS		   	  	  
White chocolate cake with ‘Filipinos’
 
ANITA (10-15min)
Fresh fruit coated in hot white chocolate, with vanilla ice cream 
 
Vegan dark chocolate coulant

5,50 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

5,90 €

7,90 €

6,90 €

2


